

STATEMENT OF ECONOMIC INTERESTS COVER PAGE

A PUBLIC DOCUMENT

PECEVED

Date Initial Filing Received

Filing Official Use Only

MAR - 6 2024

Please type or print in ink.

TULARE COUNTY EMPLOYEES'
RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION

NAME OF FILER (LAST)	(FIRST)			(MIDDLE)	
Zaheen	Aaron				
1. Office, Agency, or Court					
Agency Name (Do not use acronyms	s)				
Tulare County Employees' F	Retirement Association				
Division, Board, Department, District,	if applicable		our Position		
			General Counse	el	
► If filing for multiple positions, list b	elow or on an attachment. (Do	not use acrony	ms)		
Agency:			Position:		
2. Jurisdiction of Office (Chec	k at least one box)				
State			Judge, Retired Judg (Statewide Jurisdiction		, or Court Commissioner
Multi-County			County of Tulare		
City of					ees' Retirement Ass'n
3. Type of Statement (Check at	t least one box)				
Annual: The period covered is December 31, 2023.			Leaving Office: D	ate Left 3 (Check one circ	
The period covered is . December 31, 2023.	, thr	ough	The period coverage of leaving office		2023, through the date
Assuming Office: Date assume	ed/				, through
Candidate: Date of Election	and office	sought, if differ	ent than Part 1:		
4. Schedule Summary (requi	red) ► Total nu	mber of pag	es including thi	s cover page:	<u>3</u>
Schedule A-1 - Investments -	- schedule attached	Sched	ule C - Income, Loar	ns, & Business Po	sitions - schedule attached
Schedule A-2 - Investments -	- schedule attached	Schedule D - Income - Gifts - schedule attached			
Schedule B - Real Property -	- schedule attached	Sched	ule E - Income - Gif	fts – Travel Payme	ents - schedule attached
-or- None - No reportable	interests on any schedule				
5. Verification		NTV		CTATE	ZID CODE
MAILING ADDRESS STREET (Business or Agency Address Recommended -	2000년(1) [27] () 2015 [2015] () 2015 [2015] () 2015 [2015] () 2015 [2015] () 2015 [2015] ()	CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE
2900 W. Burrel Avenue	V	/isalia		CA	93291
DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER		EMAIL A			
(559) 636-4950 I have used all reasonable diligence in	n proporing this statement. I have	and the state of t	etatement and to the	CALL TO THE TAXABLE POINTS TO STREET TO	adae the information contained
herein and in any attached schedules	네트 아니는 얼마나가 가는 그 이 교육을 가지 않는데 그 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는데, 이 전에 가지 않는데, 이 전에 가지 있는데, 이 전에 가지 않는데, 이 전에 가지 있는데,			best of my knowle	euge the information contained
I certify under penalty of perjury u	nder the laws of the State of	California that	the foregoing is true	e and correct.	
Date Signed 3/06/2024		Signatur		ally signed paper statemen	

SCHEDULE D Income – Gifts

CALIFORNIA FORM 700
FAIR POLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION
Name
Aaron Zaheen

NAME OF SOUR	CE (Not an Acron)	ym)	► NAME OF SOURCE (Not an Acro	onym)		
ADDRESS (Busine		t, 34th Floor, Los Angeles	ADDRESS (Business Address Acc	ceptable)		
BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE Law Firm			BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE			
DATE (mm/dd/yy)	VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)	DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)		
11 7 23	70.61 \$	Dinner				
	\$					
	\$					
NAME OF SOUR	CE (Not an Acrony	ym)	► NAME OF SOURCE (Not an Acro	onym)		
ADDRESS (Busine	ess Address Accep	otable)	ADDRESS (Business Address Acc	eptable)		
BUSINESS ACTIV	ITY, IF ANY, OF	SOURCE	BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, O	F SOURCE		
DATE (mm/dd/yy)	VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)	DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)		
	\$					
	\$					
	\$		\$			
NAME OF SOUR	CE (Not an Acrony	(m)	► NAME OF SOURCE (Not an Acro	onym)		
ADDRESS (Busine	ess Address Accep	otable)	ADDRESS (Business Address Acc	eptable)		
BUSINESS ACTIV	TTY, IF ANY, OF	SOURCE	BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, O	F SOURCE		
DATE (mm/dd/yy)	VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)	DATE (mm/dd/yy) VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT(S)		
	\$					
	\$					
	\$		\$			

DIAMOND QUALITY ESCROW INC.

13941 Ramona Avenue Suite E Chino, CA 91710 (909)-393-9917 * Fax (909)-393-5008

March 6, 2024

TO: DIAMOND QUALITY ESCROW INC.

ESCROW NO.: 15234-ZR

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 9885 Madera Court, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

ADDITION AND/OR AMENDMENT TO ESCROW INSTRUCTIONS

The instructions in the above numbered escrow are hereby supplemented/amended in the following particulars only:

The Borrower(s) vesting is hereby modified, amended, and/or supplemented as follows: Sonrise Realty Group, Inc.

Per Assignment of Agreement Amendment, Assignee is Buyer's own trust or a wholly owned entity of Buyer.

Buyer instructs Escrow Holder to amend their name on Grant Deed/Title to, Sonrise Realty Group, Inc. Buyer also authorizes Escrow Holder to use all funds in Escrow from Vance Vanevenhoven to close said Escrow.

Escrow Holder is hereby held harmless of said request. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

EACH OF THE BELOW SIGNED STATES THAT HE/SHE/THEY HAS/HAVE READ THE FOREGOING INSTRUCTIONS AND UNDERSTANDS AND AGREES TO THEM.

Sonrise Realty Group, Inc.

By:	Vance Vanevenhoven	
Van	ce Vanevenhoven, CFO	Photographic and the second se
Ву:	Kelli Vanevehoven	
Kell	i Vanevenhoven, President	POSSETPH ST

The Dorcheus Family Trust Dated April 27, 2001

Melanie Tyler, Successor Trustee